Monitorler

Uriin

34 MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

34 SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175
HZ

Marka

Msi

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Stok

Fiyat

468,30 USD

14.700,00 TL

798,00 USD

36.750,00 TL



